adriansteel.com 800-677-2726 906 James St. Adrian, MI 49221
PROMASTER & PROMASTER CITY
PRODUCT CATALOG
RAM
1-800-677-2726
2
ProMaster & ProMaster City
Make Your Cargo Van Work Ready

Single Crossbar Add-On
2-BAR OPTIONS
How to Order: “2-Bar Part Number” + “4-Pack Mounting Kit”
2-Bar w/ 4” Uprights 2-Bar w/ 6” Uprights 2-Bar w/ 9” Ratchet Uprights
Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #:
2B4W 2B4CW 2B6W 2B6CW 2B9RW 2B9RCW
3-BAR OPTIONS
How to Order: “3-Bar Part Number” + “4-Pack Mounting Kit” + “2-Pack Mounting Kit”
3-Bar w/ 4” Uprights 3-Bar w/ 6” Uprights 3-Bar w/ 9"(2) & 9” Ratchet Uprights(4)
Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #: Full-Size Van #: Compact Van #:
3B4W N/A 3B6W N/A 3B9RW N/A
     MOUNTING BRACKETS
4-Pack 2-Pack Vehicle Platform:
3-Bar w/ 6” Uprights & Rear Roller
Full-Size Van #: Platform:
Ra
m PMMBK4W PMMBK2W ProMaster Low/High Roof
3B6RRPMW ProMaster PMCMBK4W PMCMBK2W ProMaster City
*Does not work with Transit High Roof 148" Extended
or Sprinter High Roof 170" Extended
The perfect rack for your business.
Select a pre-configured rack developed for common industry needs or
take charge and build your own with our configuration tool.
What to order:
2-Bar Rack: 2-Bar Rack part number 4-Pack part number
3-Bar Rack: 3-Bar Rack part number 4-Pack part number 2-Pack part number
Or scan to build a
100% custom rack.
19
Scan
to view
racks.
Scan to
build your
own rack.
Scan to
find your
distributor.
118” WB ProMaster
1-800-677-2726
20
Trade Packages
3
2
7 1515
721118
210
5466
HVAC STARTER PACKAGE
RAM PROMASTER 118” WB
ITEM MODEL DESCRIPTION QTY
1 HAD4459 Hybrid 4-Shelf Unit 2
2 RKPMSWB Mounting Rail Kit 1
3 S1M2HC2PM Steel Partition Panel Kit
w/ Visibility & Door Kit 1
4 WKC1PM Steel Partition Mounting
Kit 1
5 BRK14EPS End Panel Mounting
Bracket 2
6 BR36212 Bin Set for Adjustable
Shelving 1
7 DC6 3-Drawer Unit 1
8 WTR230150 Welded Tank Rack 1
9 TA1WAD 4-Hook Bar w/ Adapter 1
10 RKAWTR Welded Tank Rack Rail
Adapter 1
11 DK4210 Door Kit w/ Open Back 1
12 HAD3259 Hybrid 4-Shelf Unit 1
13 DV14C8 14" Shelf Dividers 1
14 CB5 5-Slot Literature Rack 1
15 19 2-Drawer Unit w/ Lock 2
5 614 1213113 2 4
ILR